Boards and Commissions Meeting and Contact Information List

GROUP
Bike Board
Board of Zoning Appeals
BOPARC

Building Commission

Fire Civil Service Commission
Green Team

Historic Landmarks Commission
Morgantown Housing Advisory Commission
Human Rights Commission

ICC Board of Appeals

Library Board

Met Theatre Commission
Morgantown Traffic Commission
MUB

Museum Commission
Neighborhood Coordinating Council
Parking Authority

Pedestrian Safety Board
Personnel Board

Planning Commission

Police Civil Service Commission
Sister Cities Commission

Transit Authority

Tree Board

Urban Landscape Commission
Ward and Boundary Commission

Woodburn School Redevelopment Commission

To be a member of a board or commission, go to www.morgantownwv.gov/quick-links/jobs and click on "Apply for a position on a Citizen
Board, Authority, or Commission" to fill out an application, or contact the City Clerk's office at 304-284-7434.

MEETING TIME
first Thursday, 6 p.m.
third Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.
fourth Thursday, 5 p.m.
as needed
as needed
first Monday, 5:30 p.m.
third Wednesday, 7 p.m.
as needed, per agenda
third Thursday, 6:30 p.m.
as needed
third Thursday, 10 a.m.
second Thursday, 6 p.m.
first Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.
second Tuesday, 6:30 p.m.
third Thursday, 6 p.m.
second Monday, 7 p.m.
second Wednesday, 3 p.m.
first Monday, 4:30 p.m.
as needed
second Thursday, 6:30 p.m.
as needed
third Tuesday, 4 p.m.
third Wednesday, 6 p.m.
fourth Monday, 4:30 p.m. every other month
fourth Wednesday, 4:30 p.m.
every two years, before election
fourth Thursday, 7 p.m.

MEETING LOCATION
Public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Marilla Center
Law Library, City Hall
Public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Public Safety Building
Public Safety Building
Public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Morgantown Public Library
Public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
History Museum
Council Chambers
Public Safety Building
public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Police Dept.
Public Safety Building

Westover Administrative Building

Council Chambers

Public Safety Building
Council Chambers
Woodburn Activity Center

CONTACT
Damien Davis, ddavis@morgantownwv.gov
Stacy Hollar, shollar@morgantownwv.gov
Mel Burch, 304-292-8443
Ryan Simonton, rsimonton@morgantownwv.gov
City Clerk, ltucker@morgantownwv.gov
City Manager's office, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Carol Allen, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Ann Skinner, cskinner@morgantownwv.gov
Don Spencer, dspencer36@comcast.net
Code Enforcement, mstone@morgantownwyv.gov
Library, 304-291-7425
Mel Burch, 304-292-8443
Damien Davis, ddavis@morgantownwv.gov
Carol Allen, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Linda Tucker, ltucker@morgantownwv.gov
City Manager's office, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Tom Arnold, tarnold@morgantownwv.gov
Damien Davis, ddavis@morgantownwv.gov
Debbie Smyth, dsmyth@morgantownwv.gov
Stacy Hollar, shollar@morgantownwv.gov
Linda Tucker, ltucker@morgantownwv.gov |
Linda Tucker, ltucker@morgantownwv.gov
Dave Bruffy, bruffy@busride.org |
Carol Allen, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Carol Allen, callen@morgantownwv.gov
Linda Tucker, ltucker@morgantownwv.gov
Carol Allen, callen@morgantownwv.gov




